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CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 05/08/2018

Distancia
Pos.
1 1
2 3
3 19
4 5
5
6 62
7 7
8 72
9 80
10 124
11 70
12 132
13 20
14 117
15 104
16 129
17 107
18 92
19 58
20 126
21 43
22 99
23 74
24 113
25 34
26 109
27 87
28 108
29 86
30 123
31 88
32 67
33 95
34 2
35 110
36 85
37 64
38 111
39 55
40 36
41 57
42 75
43 100
44 71
45 32
46 4
47 98
48 102

5000 Metros

Dorsal Nombre

AYOZE

DAVID

RAUL

ENRIQUE
CHRISTIAN
CARLOS JESUS
JOSE DAVID
LUIS JAVIER
JAVIER
NICANOR
VICTOR
TANAUSU
SEBASTIAN ALEXIS
JESUS

JESUS

JUAN JOSE
IVAN
GUILLERMO
DANIEL
OLIVER

DAVID

CRISTO F.
WILFREDO
HERI

JONAY

JUAN MANUEL
MARCELO
VICTOR JOSE
YERAY

IAIGO

ISAAC

JOSé GREGORIO
SANTIAGO
ANA

RUYMAN JAVIER
DAVID

IVAN

SAMUEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JONAS
SILVESTRE
OSCAR

JOSé MIGUEL
YONATHAN
LUIS
ESTEFANIA
ITO

RICARDO

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion General

Il CROSS

MATANCERO

TINGUARO

Prueba Reina (5KM): 10 euros
Categorfa Menores, de Pi

Il CROSS POPULAR MATANCERO

Apellidos

PEREZ TEJERA
ROSALES CARRILLO
BORGES BETHENCOURT
DELGADO ALONSO
HERN4NDEZ ZAMORA
HERNANDEZ MARICHAL
GONZALEZ REYES
JORGE GIL

MARTIN GARCIA
VALENTIN DIAZ
HUSSEIN

RIZO SIERRA

CABRERA NEGRIN
RUBIO DiAZ

PEREZ INFANTE

CRUZ CABRERA
QUINTERO SALAZAR
MESA FARINA
GONZALEZ NUNEZ
VERA GARCIA
GONZALEZ MORIN
OJEDA DONATE

LEAL MARRERO
RODRIGUEZ PARRA
DELGADO RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO
MENDEZ CARRILLO
RAMOS MESA

MEJIAS ARVELO
UNZUETA

MéNDEZ HERNANDEZ
HERRERA GARCIA
MESA MARTIN
BOULLON SABIN
RODRIGUEZ ALBERTOS
MEDINA MARRERO
HERN&NDEZ RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ MEJIAS
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
DELLI PAOLI RAMOS
GONZALEZ MEDINA
LEIS MOURIAO

OLIETE LEZCANO
IZQUIERDO

DE NOBREGA HERNANDE
SANCHEZ RUIZ
MORALES HERNANDEZ
PERA PEREZ

2018

CATEGORIA
M-35
SENIOR MASC
SUB23 M
M-35
SENIOR MASC
M-45
M-40
M-40
SENIOR MASC
M-35
M-40
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
M-35
M-40
M-45
SENIOR MASC
M-40
M-35
M-45
M-35
M-40
M-40
M-35
M-35
M-45
SUB23 M
M-45
SENIOR MASC
M-40
M-50
M-35
M-55
F-35
M-40
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
M-35
M-50
M-35
M-45
M-50
M-45
SENIOR MASC
M-35
SUB 23 F
M-55
M-50

Pos/Cat

O 00O FRPRPFPORFRPROLONUNMPMBOONNOOWULLION AP OUOPRWWWNERRNNERERRPRE

[ER
o

=
SAININ

CLuB

CA TRIVALLE GUIMAR RES
CASA VENEZUELA
ATLETAS 97 CLiNICA DEL P
C.D.TRASPASALIMITES
TRIABONA
JAIRA TRAIL

CLATOR OROTAVA
TENERIFE TRAIL

CRATER 28 NORTE
EDUCERE SPORT
CAFETERIA TRASMALLO
TOP TRAIL
A M| BOLA TEAM

CD VALLIVANA
ACHIOTE CANICROSS

CCT SANTA CRUZ

CD VALLIVANA
CHICHARRO TRAIL

RGTO TRANSMISIONES 22
CHICHARRO TRAIL
CORREAYO
A MI BOLA TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

ISLA BAJA TRAIL

ZANATA SAUZAL

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE

A MI BOLA TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
COBIDEA
INDEPENDIENTE

ZANATA SAUZAL
TRAVERTORO

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE

ZANATA SAUZAL

A MI BOLA TEAM
COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL
TOP TRAIL
C.T.CANDETLON
PANTERAS TRAIL RUNNIN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

A MI BOLA TEAM

CD VALLIVANA

2018

Il CROSS MATANCERO

TINGUARO

Tiempo
Oficial

0:15:57
0:16:27
0:16:39
0:16:52
0:16:54
0:16:58
0:16:59
0:17:12
0:17:13
0:17:37
0:17:43
0:17:46
0:17:51
0:17:51
0:18:00
0:18:05
0:18:19
0:18:26
0:18:43
0:18:45
0:19:09
0:19:14
0:19:15
0:19:22
0:19:31
0:19:33
0:19:34
0:19:36
0:19:37
0:19:40
0:19:45
0:19:50
0:19:51
0:19:52
0:19:53
0:20:03
0:20:09
0:20:14
0:20:17
0:20:20
0:20:38
0:20:38
0:20:43
0:20:47
0:20:48
0:20:50
0:20:56
0:21:01

2018

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,11 0:00:00
3,17 0:00:30
3,20 0:00:42
3,22 0:00:55
3,23 0:00:57
3,24 0:01:01
3,24 0:01:02
3,26 0:01:15
3,27 0:01:16
3,31 0:01:40
3,33 0:01:46
3,33 0:01:49
3,34 0:01:54
3,34 0:01:54
3,36 0:02:03
3,37 0:02:08
3,40 0:02:22
3,41 0:02:29
3,45 0:02:46
3,45 0:02:48
3,50 0:03:12
3,51 0:03:17
3,51 0:03:18
3,52 0:03:25
3,54 0:03:34
3,55 0:03:36
3,55 0:03:37
3,55 0:03:39
3,55 0:03:40
3,56 0:03:43
3,57 0:03:48
3,58 0:03:53
3,58 0:03:54
3,58 0:03:55
3,59 0:03:56
4,01 0:04:06
4,02 0:04:12
4,03 0:04:17
4,03 0:04:20
4,04 0:04:23
4,08 0:04:41
4,08 0:04:41
4,09 0:04:46
4,09 0:04:50
4,10 0:04:51
4,10 0:04:53
4,11 0:04:59
4,12 0:05:04
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

73
61
106
97
18
21
29
91
125
89
94
68
42
6
63
59
26
8
65
31
13
93
11
52
48
128
112
25
15
76
53
45
81
56
127
12
22
41
49
33
96
24
119
82
16
27
77
116
30
46
90
14
37
83
10
114
44
118
130
23

Dorsal Nombre

ARIDANI
LUIS
ANDRES
RAFAEL
GABRIEL
ARTURO
CESAR
OLIVER
BEATRIZ
ADAN

JOSE MIGUEL
JUAN JOSE
JONAY
YASSIRA
CRISTIAN JESUS
YURENA
ANA BELEN
CRISTINA
VANESA
EDUARDO
JUAN JOSE
CARINA
DOMINGO
VICTOR
MAYRA
JOSE BENITO
ARNALDO
PATRI

Apellidos

JORGE LOPEZ
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
MORA RODRIGUEZ
BLAZQUEZ JIMENEZ
CARRASCO CARRASCO
CRUZ MARTIN

MESA BARROSO

VERA FLORES
MENDOZA ALMENARA
MESA LLANOS
HERRERA MAGDALENA
FRIAS FAJARDO
CORDERO MEDINA
HERNANDEZ MARTIN
HERNANDEZ AFONSO
CRUZ HERNANDEZ
MENESES ARTEAGA
HERNANDEZ VERA

DE LA ROSA NAME
ALVAREZ PEREZ

MESA GUTIERREZ
ACEVEDO PEREZ
GONZALEZ DE LESN
GARCIA PERDOMO

GIL HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA
CHOREN

FRANCISCO SEBASTIAARMAS HERRERA

JAIRO

NURIA

ANA YANETTE
ELBA ESTHER
DIEGO VICTOR
ALBANICA

M CEILA
DéBORA
SALVADOR
ROSA

MARIA BEGOAA
PATRICIA
VICTOR MANUEL
BRIAN JOHN
REMEDIOS

JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDO JOSé
MIGUEL aNGEL
LUIS MIGUEL
IREMA

MARIA EUGENIA
JESUS MANUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
QUENAN
MIGUEL ANGEL
VICTORIA

M2 AUXILIADORA
YOLANDA
ANTONIO

JUAN JESUS
JUSTO

LOPEZ GIL

GONZ3LEZ GARCIA
GARCIA EXPOSITO
MARTIN GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ MARRERO
YANES HERNANDEZ
ACOSTA GONZALEZ
CERD& BERNAD
FERRANDEZ DAVS
GOMEZ GOMEZ
DELGADO IZQUIERDO
MILLAN ROCA
CHETO VARGAS
RUSSELL

MARTIN GONZALEZ
BARRERA GORRIN
CRUZ HERN&NDEZ
MACHADO QUINTERO
RODRIGUEZ VELA
CURTO GUILLEN
GARCIA FERNaNDEZ
MENDOZA ALMENARA
ANGEL MELIAN

DIAZ PEREZ

MARTIN MARRERO
CRUZ GONZ3LEZ
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
GANUZA ORIVE

RUIZ SANCHEZ
ROMERO PRIETO
CERPA BAUTE

CATEGORIA
M-35
M-50
M-45
M-60
M-40
M-40

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
F-45
M-35
M-60
M-35
M-40
SUB23F
SUB23 M
F-40
F-40
F-40
SENIOR FEM
M-40
M-65
SENIOR FEM
M-35
SENIOR MASC
F-35
M-35
M-50
F-35
M-55
M-40
F-35
F-40
F-35
M-40
F-35
F-50
SUB23F
SENIOR MASC
F-45
F-45
F-40
F-45
M-70
F-55
M-50
M-45
SENIOR MASC
M-45
F-45
F-50
M-40
M-40
SUB23 M
M-60
F-40
F-50
F-50
M-35
M-45
M-75

Pos/Cat

13
5
8
1

10

11

11

12
1

14
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cLuB
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIABONA

CD VALLIVANA
TRIABONA
COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
ZANATA SAUZAL
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREAYO
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALLIVANA
NURICAN TRAIL
ZANATA SAUZAL
A M| BOLA TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
TENERIFE CORRE TAGARA
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE
ALTO VOLTAJE TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ZANATA SAUZAL
ZANATA SAUZAL
ZANATA SAUZAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VIDATRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ZANATA SAUZAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREAYO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
A MI BOLA TEAM
TRIATLO BASILISCUS
TRIATLO BASILISCUS
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETAS SIN FRONTERAS
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CRATER 28 NORTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ZANATA SAUZAL
CD VALLIVANA

2018

Il CROSS MATANCERO

TINGUARO

Tiempo
Oficial
0:21:03
0:21:09
0:21:25
0:21:26
0:21:27
0:21:31
0:21:39
0:21:40
0:21:40
0:21:40
0:22:02
0:22:07
0:22:11
0:22:38
0:22:51
0:23:02
0:23:23
0:23:25
0:23:30
0:23:36
0:23:51
0:23:57
0:24:07
0:24:12
0:24:18
0:24:24
0:24:25
0:24:43
0:24:46
0:24:51
0:24:51
0:24:57
0:25:10
0:25:16
0:25:34
0:25:40
0:25:46
0:25:46
0:25:59
0:26:01
0:26:01
0:26:03
0:26:06
0:26:09
0:26:12
0:26:15
0:26:23
0:26:38
0:27:46
0:28:09
0:28:11
0:28:12
0:28:16
0:28:32
0:28:42
0:28:44
0:28:59
0:29:03
0:29:38
0:29:50

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,13 0:05:06
4,14 0:05:12
4,17 0:05:28
4,17 0:05:29
4,17 0:05:30
4,18 0:05:34
4,20 0:05:42
4,20 0:05:43
4,20 0:05:43
4,20 0:05:43
4,24 0:06:05
4,25 0:06:10
4,26 0:06:14
4,32 0:06:41
4,34 0:06:54
4,36 0:07:05
4,41 0:07:26
4,41 0:07:28
4,42 0:07:33
4,43 0:07:39
4,46 0:07:54
4,47 0:08:00
4,49 0:08:10
4,50 0:08:15
4,52 0:08:21
4,53 0:08:27
4,53 0:08:28
4,57 0:08:46
4,57 0:08:49
4,58 0:08:54
4,58 0:08:54
4,59 0:09:00
5,02 0:09:13
5,03 0:09:19
5,07 0:09:37
5,08 0:09:43
5,09 0:09:49
5,09 0:09:49
5,12 0:10:02
5,12 0:10:04
5,12 0:10:04
5,13 0:10:06
5,13 0:10:09
5,14 0:10:12
5,14 0:10:15
5,15 0:10:18
5,17 0:10:26
5,20 0:10:41
5,33 0:11:49
5,38 0:12:12
5,38 0:12:14
5,38 0:12:15
5,39 0:12:19
5,42 0:12:35
5,44 0:12:45
5,45 0:12:47
5,48 0:13:02
5,49 0:13:06
5,56 0:13:41
5,58 0:13:53

Pagina2de3



109 38 ISABEL DiAZ RAMOS F-40 7 INDEPENDIENTE 0:29:52 5,58  0:13:55
110 35 TEODORO DELGADO RODRIGUEZ M-40 18  INDEPENDIENTE 0:30:31 6,06 0:14:34
111 17 DANIEL BENITEZ MéNDEZ M-40 19  INDEPENDIENTE 0:30:31 6,06 0:14:34
112 115 M2SANDRA RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ F-45 6  CARRERITA PA LAS PATAS 0:30:59 6,12  0:15:02
113 50 INES GONZALEZ AGUIAR F-45 7  INDEPENDIENTE 0:32:22 6,28  0:16:25
114 79 CARMENMARIA  MARTIN FUMERO SENIORFEM 3 INDEPENDIENTE 0:32:31 6,30 0:16:34
115 60 JOSEJULIO HERNANDEZ BARROSO M-35 19  INDEPENDIENTE 0:32:33 6,31 0:16:36
116 51  ANGELEMILIO GONZALEZ CEDRES M-55 4  INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:01 6,36  0:17:04
117 28  FRANCISCO JAVIER CRUZ LUIS M-55 5  INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:21 6,40 0:17:24
118 103 LUCIO PERDOMO PEREZ M-65 2 INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:20 7,04  0:19:23
119 40 ANA MARIA FERN4NDEZ QUIJADA F-35 7  INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:32 7,06  0:19:35
120 78 JENNIFER MARRERO MESA F-35 8  INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:03 7,13  0:20:06
121 39 JACQUELINE DORTA DOMINGUEZ SENIORFEM 4  INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:04 7,13  0:20:07

11 CROSS MATANCERO

TINGUARO
2018
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